
 

List of Unclaimed NCDs as on 31.03.2025 

Sl. No. 
NCD 

Certificate 
No. 

Name of Debenture 
holders 

Maturity 
Amount 

Due date of transfer 
to IEPF 

1 000826 DOOLS 10226.00 29-Apr-2025 

2 000899 KAMALAM 10134.00 15-May-2025 

3 001068 SAROJAM 10119.00 02-Jun-2025 

4 001079 SUDHA SUNIL 10167.00 02-Jun-2025 

5 001110 KUMARI 10143.00 04-Jun-2025 

6 001124 GEORGE 10291.00 04-Jun-2025 

7 001222 SHEEBA 10098.00 14-Jun-2025 

8 001249 STELLA 10189.00 14-Jun-2025 

9 001250 P ANITHA 10122.00 14-Jun-2025 

10 001379 SHEENA 10117.00 08-Jul-2025 

11 001382 LILLY SASI 10108.00 08-Jul-2025 

12 001560 SELVI VINCENT 10237.00 15-Jul-2025 

13 001833 M. SARITHA 10130.00 06-Aug-2025 

14 001906 MABEL 10080.00 12-Aug-2025 

15 001966 RAJAKUMARIELISA 10113.00 17-Aug-2025 

16 001969 RANIRAJAKUMAR 10113.00 17-Aug-2025 

17 001971 SHEELA ALBERT 10113.00 17-Aug-2025 

18 002002 ANITHA 20262.00 20-Aug-2025 

19 002088 T M PETER 10126.00 25-Aug-2025 

20 002119 RAJAKUMARI.R 10235.00 26-Aug-2025 

21 002125 AMALA JOTHI 10128.00 26-Aug-2025 

22 002140 PANKAJAM 10074.00 28-Aug-2025 

23 002141 JYOTHI 10072.00 28-Aug-2025 

24 002232 KALYANIARUNACHALAM 10128.00 08-Sep-2025 

25 002291 ROSE MARY 10069.00 17-Sep-2025 

26 002297 YESOTHA 10119.00 17-Sep-2025 

27 002326 PANCHALI 10143.00 18-Sep-2025 

28 002335 SELIN MARY.R 10135.00 18-Sep-2025 

29 002356 BANU 10076.00 22-Sep-2025 

30 002360 PREMAPUNITHA 10076.00 22-Sep-2025 

31 002476 VELAYUDHAN 38793.00 20-Oct-2025 

32 002537 SHINISUKUMARAN 10106.00 24-Oct-2025 

33 002550 BEEMAKANNU 10121.00 03-Nov-2025 

34 002561 NICHOLAS 10158.00 03-Nov-2025 

35 002577 MUMTHAS 10124.00 03-Nov-2025 

36 002596 BABY.D 10128.00 07-Nov-2025 

37 002636 JAYA CHITHRA 10285.00 10-Nov-2025 

38 002706 SINJUTAMILARASAN 10259.00 23-Nov-2025 

39 002758 LAKSHMIPONMALA 10141.00 27-Dec-2025 

TOTAL 4,34,258.00  

 


